RESTORATION ADVISORY BOARD

AGENDA
JuLy 13,2019 9:00 AM

NAVAL AIR STATION, ALAMEDA

ALAMEDA POINT — 950 WEST MALL SQUARE, ALAMEDA CITY HALL WEST

FIRST FLOOR Room 156

(FROM PARKING LOT ON W. MIDWAY AVENUE, ENTER THROUGH MIDDLE WING)

TIME

9:00 - 9:05

9:05-9:15

9:15-9:35

9:35-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30

NOTE ROAD DETOURS POSSIBLE

SUBJECT

Welcome and Introductions
Co-Chair Announcements

Community and RAB Comment
Period*

Sites 1 and 32 Shoreline Stabilization

Approval of Minutes

RAB Meeting Adjournment

PRESENTER

Community and RAB
Co-Chairs

Community and RAB

Navy Contractor

RAB

* If there is time at the end of the agenda, additional comments will be taken.

Join us for the Annual Alameda Point Site Tour at 11am following this meeting.
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